The PZ5 NeuroDigitizer
Overview.  The PZ5 is a
multi-modal neurodigitizer
suitable for recording a
broad range of biological
potentials. Its analog
input boards combine the
functionality of the PZ2

recording sessions.
PZ5 Input Compatibility. The PZ5 can accept inputs
from a variety of electrode/headstage combinations via
the back-panel mini-DB26 connectors. Each connector
inputs 16 recording channels (or eight differential
channels) along with ground and reference. An external
ground is also available.
For high impedance recordings, one or more Z-Series
headstages can be used. For low impedance recordings,
an S-BOX-PZ5 input splitter or LI-CONN low-impedance
connector can be used. Alternately, custom connectors
and a breakout box with a male mini-DB26 connector
can be used (request details from TDT).
 System 3
PZ5 NeuroDigitizer Part Numbers:
PZ5-32, 32-Channel NeuroDigitizer
PZ5-64, 64-Channel NeuroDigitizer
PZ5-96, 96-Channel NeuroDigitizer
PZ5-128, 128-Channel NeuroDigitizer
PZ5-0-2,   Preamp with 2 Digital Headstage Inputs
PZ5-0-4,  Preamp with 4 Digital Headstage Inputs
PZ5-32-2, 32-Ch NeuroDigitizer with 2-Digital Inputs
PZ5-32-4, 32-Ch NeuroDigitizer with 4-Digital Inputs
PZ5-64-2, 64-Ch NeuroDigitizer with 2-Digital Inputs
PZ5-64-4, 64-Ch NeuroDigitizer with 4-Digital Inputs
Tucker-Davis Technologies
ISO9001:2008 | Certified Processes +1.386.462.9622
Have a question? Contact us at sales@tdt.com or
1 of 2